

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.Crl.A.No.754 of 2009

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	22.07.2025	<u>TMR,J</u> Learned Additional Public Prosecutor request time. No representation on behalf of the Respondents/Accused. Respondents/Accused are directed to get ready for disposal of the matter otherwise, necessary steps will be taken for hearing on their behalf. List on 28.07.2025. TMR, J MS	

--	--	--	--

