

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.Crl.A.No.754 of 2009

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10.	26.09.2025	<u>TMR,J</u> Heard learned Assistant Public Prosecutor, in-part. No representation on behalf of the unofficial respondents. Learned counsel for the Respondents is directed to get ready for submission of arguments. List after three (3) weeks. TMR, J MS	

--	--	--	--

