

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AT AMARAVATHI**MAIN CASE:** **Crl.A.No.:** **754 of 2009****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
11.	28.11.2025	<u>TMR, J</u> Learned Assistant Public Prosecutor reports ready. None appeared for respondents/accused. Learned counsel for the respondents/accused is directed to get ready for disposal of the matter. List the matter after two weeks. <u>TMR, J</u> M K K	