

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

Main Case No: Crl.A.No.754 of 2009

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
12.	29.01.2026	<u>BVLNC,J</u> Learned Additional Public Prosecutor representing the State/appellant requested time. None appeared for the respondents/accused. List the matter after three (03) weeks, finally. Pmk <u>BVLNC,J</u>	

--	--	--	--